Features
•  S3L™ Digital Interface
•  Two-wire fixed 4 to
20mA loop output
•  No additional pre-
amplifier required
•  In-line integral mount
and submersible

DryLoc™ pH and ORP Electrodes, and the 3719 pH/ORP Wet-Tap.
• The sensor shall be +GF+ SIGNET, Model 2750 pH/ORP Sensor.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2750-1 159 000 744 In-line Sensor Electronics
3-2750-2 159 000 745 In-line Sensor Electronics w/EasyCal
3-2750-3 159 000 746 Submersible Sensor Electronics with 4.5m/15 ft. cable (NPT)
3-2750-4 159 000 842 Submersible Sensor Electronics with 4.5m/15 ft. cable (ISO)
3-2754 159 000 747 Flat pH Electrode
3-2754-HF 159 000 748 Flat pH Electrode, HF Resistant
3-2755 159 000 749 Flat ORP Electrode
3-2756 159 000 750 Bulb pH Electrode
3-2756-DI 159 000 751 Bulb pH Electrode, DI Resistant
3-2757 159 000 752 Bulb ORP Electrode
3-3719-11 159 000 804 Wet-Tap Assembly, 1 .5  in. NPT
3-3719-21 159 000 805 Wet-Tap Assembly, 2 in. NPT
3-3719-12 159 000 806 Wet-Tap Assembly, ISO 7/1-R 1 .5
3-3719-22 159 000 807 Wet-Tap Assembly, ISO 7/1-R 2
3-2756-WT 159 000 834 DryLoc™ pH Electrode (use with 2750 pH/ORP Sensor)
3-2757-WT 159 000 835 DryLoc™ ORP Electrode (use with 2750 pH/ORP Sensor)
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal Mount Junction Box
3-8050-2 159 000 754 Universal Mount Jct. Box w/EasyCal